
Bearden Middle School Basketball Schedule 2020-2021

Date Opponent Home/Away

Mon., Nov. 2 Carter Away
Thurs., Nov. 5 Gresham Home
Mon., Nov. 9 Vine Away
Thurs., Nov. 12 Powell Home
Mon., Nov 16 Whittle Springs Away
Thurs., Nov 19 Gibbs Home
Mon., Nov. 23 Cedar Bluff Home
Mon., Nov. 30 Farragut Home
Thurs., Dec. 3 West Valley Away
Mon., Dec. 7 South Doyle Home
Thurs., Dec 10 Hardin Valley Away
Mon., Dec. 14 Karns Away
Thurs., Dec. 17 Holston Home
Tues., Jan. 5 Halls Away
Thurs., Jan. 7 Northwest Home

County Tournament

Wed., Jan. 13 Girl's 1st Round
Thurs., Jan. 14 Boy's 1st Round
Sat., Jan. 16 Boy's & Girl's Quaterfinals
Tues., Jan. 19 Boy's & Girl's Semifinals
Thurs., Jan. 21 Boy's & Girl's Championship and 3rd Place Game

Sectional Tournament
Jan. 30-Feb. 6 @ Hardin Valley

State Final 4
Feb. 12-13 @ Murfreesboro, TN


